1-5

1-5

1-5

7-8

9-11

9-11

9-11

MecTo

Cyabu | Judges

u B~ WN PR

89

99

103

90

22

68

52

54

92

Ne
20

103

73

929

24

89

[7] Bachata PRO-AM "SILVER"

TaHuopbI
CepbuHa MapuHa
HepcucsaH Barpam

KapaneTtsH AnéHa
Hepcucan Barpam

Yex EkaTepuHa
Kobepug3ze MNopru
JaHnnbyyk tOnua
Agonb NepmaH
CapoHoBa 3yn4
MoTknH EBreHnin

AvpkceH KOnus
Kobepunnase Nopru

AnekcaHap MNaHbKUH
PbineeBa AHHa

YuaHos OmMuTpuin
CknoeBa AHHa

bepeskos Bacmamn
OHopwuHa Enun3aseTa

bepeskos Bacunun
MewanknHa AneHa

LLnpoHocosa KOnus
OBcaHHUKOB [laBen

TaHuopbl

AvpkceH KOnus
Kobepunnase MNopru
CapoHoBa 3yn4
MoTknH EBreHnin
KapaneTtsH AnéHa
Hepcucsan Barpam
HaHnneyyk KOnns
Aponb NepmaH
CepbuHa MapuHa
Hepcucsan Barpam
Yex EkaTepuHa
Kobepunpase Nopru

KHa3eB AmuTpnin
KHa3eBa Banepus
JlncyHoBa KpucTuHa
Hararuesa Onbra
JlncyHoB EBreHummn

23.08.2024 - 24.08.2024

Y Obpas
5.0 XXXXX
5.0 XXXXX
5.0 XXXXX
5.0 XXXXX
5.0 XXXXX
3.0 -X-XX
1.0 --X--
1.0 X----
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.0 -

4.0
3.0
2.0

1.0

EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr
MockBa, Poccua
EkaTepuHbypr

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YensabuHck
CtaHuuns
YensabuHck
Deca Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance
YensabuHck
U-Dance
YensabuHck
U-Dance
YenabuHck
VTaHue

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

EkaTepnHbypr
2Dance
YensabuHck
Deca Dance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
CraHuuns
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance



